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3 Lauren Buckley University of Washington Biology lbuckley@uw.edu

4 Curtis Deutsch University of Washington Oceanography cdeutsch@uw.edu

5 Jacqueline Gill University of Maine  Paleoecology and Plant Ecology jacquelyn.gill@maine.edu

6 Janneke HilleRisLambersUniversity of Washington Biology jhrl@u.washington.edu

7 Nathan Mueller Harvard University Center for the Environment nmueller@fas.harvard.edu

8 Rebecca Neumann University of Washington Civil and Environmental Engineering rbneum@u.washington.edu

9 Scott Saleska University of Arizona Ecology and Evolutionary Biology saleska@email.arizona.edu

10 Abigail Swann University of Washington Atmospheric Sciences and Biology aswann@u.washington.edu

11 Tracy Twine University of Minnesota Soil, Water, and Climate twine@umn.edu
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12 Kyle Armour OCEAN/ATMS karmour@uw.edu

13 Cecilia Bitz Atmospheric Sciences bitz@uw.edu

14 Christopher Bretherton Atmospheric Sciences breth@uw.edu

15 Alison Cullen Evans School of Public Affairs alison@uw.edu

16 Steven Emerson Oceanography emerson@u.washington.edu

17 Dargan Frierson Atmospheric Sciences dargan@uw.edu

18 Erkan Istanbulluoglu Civil and Environmental Engineering erkani@uw.edu

19 James Murray School of Oceanography jmurray@u.washington.edu

20 John Yearsley Civil Engineering jyearsle@uw.edu

21 Craig ZumBrunnen Geography craigzb@uw.edu
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22 Claire Beveridge Civil and Environmental Engineering cbev@uw.edu

23 Elisa Bonnin School of Oceanography ebonnin@uw.edu

24 Nassima Bouzid Department of Biology bouzidnm@uw.edu

25 Ian Breckheimer Department of Biology ibreckhe@uw.edu

26 Landon Burgener Earth and Space Sciences landonburgener@gmail.com

27 William Currier Civil and Environmental Engineering currierw@uw.edu

28 Rebeca de Buen Evans School of Public Affairs rebeca.debuen@gmail.com

29 Michael Diamond Atmospheric Sciences diamond2@uw.edu

30 Susan Dickerson-Lange Civil and Environmental Engineering dickers@uw.edu

31 Diana Gergel Civil and Environmental Engineering gergel@uw.edu

32 Joseph Hamman Civil and Environmental Engineering jhamman1@uw.edu

33 Jiayue Huang Atmospheric Sciences jiayue@uw.edu

34 Marlies Kovenock Biology kovenock@uw.edu

35 Marysa Lague Atmospheric Sciences mlague@uw.edu

36 Karl Lapo Atmospheric Sciences lapo.karl@gmail.com

37 Shirley Leung School of Oceanography shirleyswirley@gmail.com

38 David Lilien Earth and Space Sciences dal22@uw.edu

39 Caitlin Littlefield School of Environmental and Forest Sciclittlef@uw.edu

40 Xiaojuan Liu Atmospheric Sciences xjliu@uw.edu

41 Ashley Maloney Oceanography ashjames@uw.edu

42 Yixin Mao Civil and Environmental Engineering yixinmao@uw.edu

43 Tessa McGee Oceanography tessacmcgee@gmail.com

44 Sai Nudurupati Civil and Environmental Engineering saisiddu@uw.edu

45 Dylan Oldenburg Oceanography oldend@uw.edu



46 Hilary Palevsky Oceanography palevsky@uw.edu

47 Sam Pennypacker Atmospheric Sciences spenny@uw.edu

48 Gregory Quetin Atmospheric Sciences gquetin@u.washington.edu

49 Scott Rinnan Quant Eco and Resource Management rinnan@u.washington.edu

50 Rick Russotto Atmospheric Sciences russotto@uw.edu

51 Hillary Scannell School of Oceanography scanh@uw.edu

52 Nathan Steiger Atmospheric Sciences nathanjs@uw.edu

53 Judy Twedt Atmospheric Sciences jtwedt@uw.edu

54 Nick Waldo Civil and Environmental Engineering nbwaldo@uw.edu

55 Earle Wilson Oceanography earlew@u.washington.edu

56 Matthew Woelfle Atmospheric Sciences woelfle@atmos.washington.edu

57 Marta Wolfshorndl School of Oceanography martaw@uw.edu
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58 Michael Case University of Washington School of Environ and Forest Sciences mcase@uw.edu

59 Andrew Davis University of Washington Oceanography ndrwdvs1@gmail.com

60 Elizabeth Garcia University of Washington Atmospheric Sciences esgarcia@uw.edu

61 Meade Krosby University of Washington Climate Impacts Group mkrosby@uw.edu

62 Alison Smith University of Washington Oceanography kasm@uw.edu

63 Rory Telemeco University of Washington Biology telemeco@uw.edu

64 Rachel White University of Washington JISAO rhwhite@uw.edu
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65 Erica Sampaga University of Washington Oceanography/PCC uwpcc@uw.edu

66 Miriam Bertram University of Washington Program on Climate Change mbertram@ocean.washington.edu


